



Amana Residential Amana LW2201G (BOM: P1164302W G) Washer Parts Diagram 05 - Page 14

Click on the part number to view part

Item	Original Part Number	Replaced By	Status	Part Description
1	34288	40065102		Screw, Shoulder 1/4
2	34289	36472		O-Ring
3	34504	R9900189		Kit, Drive Bell And Seal
4	34184	R9900189		Kit, Drive Bell And Seal
5	Y29220	40016301		Nut, Lock
6	29728	40008301		Insert, Spline
7	495P3	R9900552		Hub And Seal
8	33514	40000501W		Agitator, Flex Vane
9	27125	39122		Gasket, Washtub
10	33227	33227P		Assembly- Tran
11	27200		Not Available	CAP SCREW
12	02431			Lockwasher, 1/4 Ext Shk
13	27143		Not Available	BALANCE RING
14	27182	40004201P		Main Bearing Assembly
15	01355		Not Available	SCREW
16	02834		Not Available	LOCKWASHER,5/16 EXT SH

17	27222		Nut, Retainer 5/16-18
18	27187		Flinger
19	27166		Not Available
20	32989	35035	WASHER, BEARING HOUSING
21	29074	39252P	Guard, Clothes
22	28094		Wash Tub
23	27202	W1011678Z	Gasket
			Screw

